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DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

Please note that all dates are subject to change and other events 

will be added throughout the year.  

4 SEPTEMBER        After-school care club closed for statutory safeguarding training 

9 SEPTEMBER        Extra-curricular clubs commence for the autumn term 

12 SEPTEMBER       Y6 swimming 

17 SEPTEMBER       Y6 Stanley Head meeting (5:00pm-5:30pm) 

25 SEPTEMBER       The Art of Brilliance workshop for Y5 and Y6 pupils 

25 SEPTEMBER       Y3 day visit to Stanley Head (funded by school) 

27 SEPTEMBER       School Council (23-24 cohort) trip to Parliament  

TBC                           Y4 school trip 

4 OCTOBER             Photographs – families, individuals, siblings 

24 OCTOBER           PTFA Halloween Disco 

31 OCTOBER           Deadline for Y6 secondary school applications  

NOVEMBER              School applications open for Reception places (nursery parents must      

             apply for their place for next year) 

5 NOVEMBER           EYFS Open Morning for prospective parents (9am-10am)  

12 NOVEMBER         EYFS Open Afternoon for prospective parents (1:30pm-2:30pm)  

19 NOVEMBER         EYFS Open Afternoon for prospective parents (3:00pm-4:00pm) 

20 NOVEMBER         Y6 SATS Information Meeting (5:00pm -5:30pm) 

27 NOVEMBER         KS2 trip to the New Vic Theatre – The Three Musketeers £15 

27 NOVEMBER         Parents’ Evening (3:15pm-6:15pm) 

12 DECEMBER         EYFS & KS1 Nativity – (1:00pm – 2:45pm) 

13 DECEMBER         EYFS & KS1 Nativity – (9:00am – 10:45am) 

13 DECEMBER         Autumn clubs finish 

TBC                           Christmas Jumper Day + Christmas Lunch 

18 DECEMBER         Christmas Parties 

19 DECEMBER         Termly Celebration Assembly (2:10pm – 2:50pm) 

20 DECEMBER         KS2 Christmas Concert (2:00pm – 2:45pm) 

 

6 JANUARY            No extra-curricular clubs this week  

9 JANUARY            Y5 swimming 

13 JANUARY             Extra-curricular clubs commence for spring term 

TBC                            Y1 school trip 

TBC                            Y5 school trip 

6/7 MARCH                World Book Day / World Book Day in school 

 



11 MARCH                Y6 assembly (8:50am) 

18 MARCH                Y5 assembly (8:50am) 

19 MARCH                Parents’ Evening (3:15pm-6:15pm) 

25 MARCH                Y4 assembly (8:50am) 

28 MARCH            Special Ladies’ Lunch 

31 MARCH                Eid celebrations 

1 APRIL                     Y3 assembly (8:50am) 

4 APRIL                     Spring clubs finish 

8 APRIL                     Y2 assembly (8:50am) 

8 APRIL                     PTFA Chocolate Bingo 

11 APRIL                  Termly Celebration Assembly (2:10pm – 2:50pm) 

 

28 APRIL             No extra-curricular clubs this week 

1 MAY               Y4 swimming 

2 MAY                         Photographs - classes 

6 MAY                         Extra-curricular clubs commence for the summer term 

6 MAY                        Y1 assembly (8:50am) 

TBC                            Nursery school trip 

TBC                            Reception school trip 

12 – 15 MAY  Y6 SATS 

20 MAY                      Reception assembly (8:50am) 

6 JUNE                       Special Gentlemen’s Lunch 

10 JUNE                     Nursery assembly (8:50am) 

9 – 13 JUNE  Y6 Stanley Head  

17 JUNE  Sports Day 

18 JUNE  Back-up Sports Day 

TBC                            Y2 school trip 

TBC                            Y3 school trip 

3 & 4 JULY                 Transition days 

10 & 11 JULY  Take the Stage Production 

11 JULY                     Summer clubs finish 

14 JULY                     Y6 leavers’ party 

17 JULY  Termly Celebration Assembly (2:00pm – 2:50pm) 

18 JULY  Y6 leavers’ assembly (9.00am) 

   School Closes for Summer Holidays 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Academic Year and Holiday Dates 2024 / 2025 
 
Autumn Term 2024: 
 

Inset:                            Monday 2 & Tuesday 3 September 

School opens:       Wednesday 4 September  

School closes:             Friday 25 October 

Holiday:        Monday 28 October – Friday 1 November  

    
School opens:       Monday 4 November   

School closes:              Friday 20 December  

Holiday:         Monday 23 December – Monday 6 January 
 

Spring Term 2025: 
 

Inset:        Monday 6 January 
 

School opens:            Tuesday 7 January 

School closes:            Friday 14 February 

Holiday:       Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February    
    

School opens:      Monday 24 February 

School closes:      Friday 11 April  

Holiday:       Monday 14 April  – Friday 25 April     
 

Summer Term 2025: 
School opens:      Monday 28 April  

School closes:            Thursday 22 May 

Inset:                           Friday 23 May     

May Day:                   Monday 5 May 

Holiday:       Friday 23 May – Friday 30 May      
 

School opens:      Monday 2 June  

School closes:           Friday 18 July   

Inset:                          Monday 21 July   

 

Holiday:                    Tuesday 22 July – Friday 29 August 

Inset:                          Monday 1 September 2025 


